1993 KLX650R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Engine Cover(s)
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1993 KLX650R
PARTS LIST
Engine Cover(s)

ITEM NAME
GASKET,GENERATOR (Ref # 11060)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11060A)

GASKET,TRANSMISSION COVER (Ref # 11060B)

GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053)
PLATE-POSITION,ROD (Ref # 14014)
COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)
COVER,TRANSMISSION (Ref # 14090)
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)
LABEL,OIL (Ref # 56030)

BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)

SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009)
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1210 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1312 (Ref # 92046A)
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046B)
SEAL-OIL,SC22325 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,SCY 15X30X7 (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,TB12205.5 (Ref # 92049B)
SEAL-OIL,TB13225.5 (Ref # 92051)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O (Ref # 92055B)
RING-0,62.6X66X3.1 (Ref # 92055C)
GASKET,12.5X18X1,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 92065)
PLUG,COVER,LH (Ref # 92066)
PLUG,12X10 (Ref # 92066A)

PART NUMBER

11060-1293
11060-1363
11060-1364
12053-1304
14014-1116
14026-1183
14031-1272
14032-1357
14090-1346
16115-1053
52005-1057
56030-1159
92002-1622
92009-1563
92043-1263
92046-1010
92046-1148
92046-1217
92049-1048
92049-1158
92049-1271
92051-005
92055-012
92055-091
92055-1146
92055-1221
92065-073
92066-1218
92066-1222
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1993 KLX650R Kawasaki
PARTS LIST
Engine Cover(s)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PLUG,RELEASE,30X8 (Ref # 92067) 92067-024 1
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1846 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132) 132Y0625 18
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A) 132Y0630 3
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B) 132Y0635 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C) 132Y0640 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132D) 132Y0680 1
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