



# 1993 KLX650R

## PARTS LIST

### Engine Cover(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,GENERATOR (Ref # 11060)	11060-1293	1
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11060A)	11060-1363	1
GASKET,TRANSMISSION COVER (Ref # 11060B)	11060-1364	1
GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053)	12053-1304	1
PLATE-POSITION,ROD (Ref # 14014)	14014-1116	1
COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)	14026-1183	1
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)	14031-1272	1
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)	14032-1357	1
COVER,TRANSMISSION (Ref # 14090)	14090-1346	1
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)	16115-1053	1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1057	1
LABEL,OIL (Ref # 56030)	56030-1159	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1622	1
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1563	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	6
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1210 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1010	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,HK1312 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1148	1
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046B)	92046-1217	1
SEAL-OIL,SC22325 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1048	1
SEAL-OIL,SCY 15X30X7 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1158	1
SEAL-OIL,TB12205.5 (Ref # 92049B)	92049-1271	1
SEAL-OIL,TB13225.5 (Ref # 92051)	92051-005	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-012	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-091	1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1146	1
RING-O,62.6X66X3.1 (Ref # 92055C)	92055-1221	1
GASKET,12.5X18X1,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 92065)	92065-073	2
PLUG,COVER,LH (Ref # 92066)	92066-1218	1
PLUG,12X10 (Ref # 92066A)	92066-1222	2

# 1993 KLX650R

## PARTS LIST

### Engine Cover(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLUG,RELEASE,30X8 (Ref # 92067)	92067-024	1
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1846	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132Y0625	18
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132Y0630	3
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132Y0635	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)	132Y0640	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132D)	132Y0680	1